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  ments with high temperature cutting oil
• Suitable for high pressure and high temperature water cleaning environ-

• Tempered glass prevents damage from machine tool chips

•  
   application needs
• Can choose anti-glare lens type depending on work environment needs

67 69K

6030

Structural Features

provides superior light 
focusing capability

Tilt Type Bracket

The standard bracket included enables tilt 

Test Conditions/ Regulations

s

 
 

QMFLN Water, Vibration and Oil Resistant 
LED Work Lights with IP67/ IP69K Protection

Special sealing structure features 
superior oil resistance

the sealed body due to warpage from 
high temperature over a period of time

Special Micro Lens
 

capability, suitable for work environments that need 
long distance direct visibility

Chemically Tempered Glass

tool chips

Aluminum Heat-Radiant Housing
 

provide stable luminance in high temperature 
sealed environment
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MODEL
QPFLN - 200
QPFLN - 300
QPFLN - 400
QPFLN - 500
QPFLN - 600

L1
190
290
400
500
600

PCD
210
310
420
520
620

L2
230
330
440
540
640
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Power line standard

4-Ø7 HOLES(Slot hole)

CABLE GLAND M12
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SIDE VIEW
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QMFLN-200/ 300/ 400/ 500/ 600 
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Light Distribution and Illuminance
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QMFLN Water, Vibration and Oil Resistant 
LED Work Lights with IP67/ IP69K Protection

Technical Diagram (
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